
Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Buebeschwinget Schonegg
Schonegg (Sumiswald), 05.05.2019

Sumiswald ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 22.05.2024 00:12 Page 1/3

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Maurer Sam (2009) 20.00

+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.75

+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00

2 b Schmid Jonas (2009) 19.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75

3 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 19.50
+ Ettlin Noel (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Dario (2009) 9.75

4 Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.00
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.00

5 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.75
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 9.75
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.00

5 b Sommer Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00
- Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75

5 c Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.75
+ Thöni Marc (2009) 10.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75

6 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

6 b Thöni Marc (2009) 18.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 10.00

6 c Schumacher Andi (2011) 18.50
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 d Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

6 e Fankhauser Roland (2010) 18.50
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 10.00
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

6 f Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.50
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75

7 a Zehnder Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

7 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Schürch Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75

7 c Schürch Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50

7 d Locher Kilian (2011) 18.25
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

7 e Ettlin Noel (2009) 18.25
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 9.75

8 a Berger Lorenz (2010) 17.25
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

8 b Häusler Janick (2010) 17.25
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

8 c Gerber Ben (2010) 17.25
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.75

9 a Stettler Marc (2009) 17.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

9 b Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 17.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Noel (2009) 8.50

9 c Schärer Niklas (2009) 17.00
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50
o Thöni Marc (2009) 8.50

9 d Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

9 e Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50

+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

 
1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.50

+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

 
1 c Berger Fabian (2008) 19.50

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

2 Niederberger Nils (2008) 19.00
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
- Flück Ben (2007) 9.00

3 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.75
- Flück Ben (2007) 8.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00

3 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.75
+ Stamm Heiko (2007) 10.00
- Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.75

3 c Galli Silvan (2007) 18.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

3 d Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.75
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00

3 e Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75

4 a Minder Kilian (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

4 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

4 c Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75
- Minder Kilian (2007) 8.75

4 d Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 18.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

4 e Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

4 f Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.75
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75
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5 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

5 b Stucki Alexander (2007) 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75

5 c Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

5 d Schaller Luca (2008) 18.25
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75

5 e Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.25
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

5 f Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

5 g Brunner Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

6 Flück Ben (2007) 17.75
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

7 a Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.50
- Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

7 b Lanz Dominic (2007) 17.50
- Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

8 a Stamm Heiko (2007) 17.25
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.75

8 b Schumacher Daniel (2007) 17.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
- Stamm Heiko (2007) 8.75

9 a Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

9 b Fiechter Nino (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50

9 c Bürki Simon (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

9 d Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

9 e Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 20.00

+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

 
2 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 19.75

+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75

 
3 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 19.50

+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75

4 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.00
- Matter Max (2005) 9.00
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 10.00

4 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.00
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.00
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

5 a Matter Max (2005) 18.75
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.00
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

5 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.75
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.00
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75

6 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

6 b Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

6 c Brunner Dominik (2006) 18.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

7 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

7 b Stucki Kilian (2005) 18.25
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

7 c Schmid Shane (2005) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 9.75

7 d Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Zaugg Silvan (2005) 9.75
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

7 e Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.25
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Blaser Lukas (2005) 9.75

7 f Bossert Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 9.75
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

8 Moser Roger (2005) 17.50
- Blaser Lukas (2005) 9.00
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

9 a Weber Raphael (2006) 17.25
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
- Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.75

9 b Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 17.25
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
- Weber Raphael (2006) 8.75

9 c Blaser Lukas (2005) 17.25
- Moser Roger (2005) 8.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

10 a Zaugg Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

10 b Kläy Cyrill (2006) 17.00
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

10 c Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 20.00

+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

 
2 b Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

3 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.75
- Birrer Sandro (2003) 9.00
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75

4 a Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 10.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 b Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

4 c Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

4 d Böni Ralf (2004) 18.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 10.00

5 a Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.25
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

5 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 c Schürch Florian (2003) 18.25
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 9.75

5 d Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75
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5 e Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.25
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 9.75

6 Birrer Sandro (2003) 17.50
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

7 a Nussbaum Florian (2004) 17.25
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
- Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.75

7 b Hänni Tobias (2004) 17.25
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50
- Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.75

8 a Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

8 b Gerber Martin (2003) 17.00
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50


